
   •  C.A.  PROCEDURES  

C:\Users\mbaker\Downloads\ASG QTA COR-001.doc  ATTACHMENT 9H 

CHANGE ORDER 
 

OWNER - 
Augusta Aviation Commission 
Augusta Regional Airport at Bush Field 

 ARCHITECT / ENGINEER – Mead & Hunt, Inc. 

  
1501 Aviation Way 
Augusta, GA 30906-9600 

  878 S. Lake Drive, Lexington, SC 29072 

 Ph:  706-796*4010   Ph.  (803) 996-2900 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
DESCRIPTION of CHANGE: 

CE No. Description Amount 

CE 201 Site Sanitary Pipe Material Modification (48,745.83) 

CE 202 Site Fiber Signal Pathway Modification (15,600.00) 

CE 203 Fire Alarm Modification 6,438.00 

CE 204 Landscape Modification 1,510.00 

CE 205 Roof Material Thickness Modification (6,125.00) 

 CE 206 Additional Vent/Drain Car Wash System 9,826.00 

CE 207 Tree Removal 4,800.00 

CE 208 Tenant Water Meters  6,604.00 

CE 209 Transformer Delay 27,881.07 

CE 210 Perimeter French Drain  33,374.86 

   

TOTAL $19,963.10 

 
Remainder of page left blank

PROJECT:  
 

Consolidated Rental Car Quick Turn-
Around Maintenance Service Facility (QTA) 

  Project No.:  0119700-131587.04 

  

  

  

CONTRACTOR: RW Allen Construction, LLC 

 
1015 Broad Street 
Augusta, Georgia 30901 

 Ph: 706-733-2800 Fax: 706-733-3879 

CHANGE  

ORDER NO.: 01 

Date: 06/21/23 

Cc:  



   •  C.A.  PROCEDURES  

C:\Users\mbaker\Downloads\ASG QTA COR-001.doc  ATTACHMENT 9H 

 

ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM   ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME   

 Original Contract Sum: $ 9,290,396.00  Original Contract Time: 365 (days) 

 Prior Adjustments: $ 0.00  Prior Adjustments: 0 (days) 

 Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $ 9,290,396.00  Contract Time Prior to this Change: 365 (days) 

 Adjustment for this Change: $ 19,963.10  Adjustment for this Change: 60 (days) 

 Revised Contract Sum: $ 9,310,359.10  Revised Contract Time: 425 (days) 
 
Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above-described change in the work. 

 

ARCHITECT   OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE  
Recommended by:   Recommended by:  

 06/21/23    
Architect Date  Representative Date 

     

CONTRACTOR   OWNER  
Accepted by:   Approved by:  

     
 Date   Date 

 

6/21/2023


