Mead
Hunt

CHANGE ORDER

Augusta Aviation Commission

OWNER - Augusta Regional Airport at Bush Field ARCHITECT / ENGINEER - Mead & Hunt, Inc.
1501 Aviation Way . ; :
Augusta, GA 30906-9600 878 S. Lake Drive, Lexington, SC 29072
Ph: 706-796*4010 Ph. (803) 996-2900
PROJECT: Consolidated Rental Car Quick Turn- CHANGE
Around Maintenance Service Facility (QTA) )
Project No.: 0119700-131587.04 QRDER HO:: L
Date: 11/25/24
Cc:

CONTRACTOR: RW Allen Construction, LLC

1015 Broad Street
Augusta, Georgia 30901
Ph: 706-733-2800 Fax: 706-733-3879

DESCRIPTION of CHANGE:

CE No.

Description

Amount

CE 213

Final Balancing Contract Amount

($71,625.00)

TOTAL

($71,625.00)

Remainder of page left blank

C:\Users\akoch\Downloads\20241125 ASG QTA COR-03 (1).doc

C.A. PROCEDURES
ATTACHMENT SH



ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT SUM ADJUSTMENT of CONTRACT TIME

Original Contract Sum: $ 9,290,396.00 Original Contract Time: 365 (days)
Prior Adjustments: $ 67,963.10 Prior Adjustments: 60 (days)
Contract Sum Prior to this Change: $  9,358,359.10 Contract Time Prior to this Change: 425 (days)
Adjustment for this Change: $ _ (71,625.00) Adjustment for this Change: (days)
Revised Contract Sum: $ 9,286,734.10 Revised Contract Time: 425 (days)

Contractor waives any claim for further adjustments of the Contract Sum and Contract Time related to the above-described change in the work.

ARCHITECT OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE
Recommended by: Recommended by:
% 11/25/24
Architect Date Representative Date

CONTRACTOR
Accepted by:
%//x Kok 12/05/2024

Date

1319 |4

Date

« C.A. PROCEDURES
C:\Users\akoch\Downloads\20241125 ASG QTA COR-03 (1).doc ATTACHMENT ¢H



